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Commission on Peace Officer Standards and Training 
 

Last Updated: 02/05/2020

Physical Address 
860 Stillwater Road, Suite 100 
West Sacramento, CA  95605-1630 

Mailing Address 
860 Stillwater Road, Suite 100 
West Sacramento, CA  95605-1630 

Public Phone Number 
(916) 227-3909 

Fax 
(916) 227-3931 

A01 Checks & OPF Requests 
HR@post.ca.gov 

Agency Code 
421 

Staff Services Manager II 
Sonya Baland (916) 227-3927 sonya.baland@post.ca.gov 

Staff Services Manager I 
Emily Lee (916) 227-3934 emily.lee@post.ca.gov 

Associate Governmental Program Analyst 
Ehren Dreisbach – RA (916) 516-5740 ehren.dreisbach@post.ca.gov 
Stacy Lam (916) 227-4257 stacy.lam@post.ca.gov 
Colleen Mayo, RA (916) 531-1584  colleen.mayo@post.ca.gov 
Linda Thach (916) 227-4854 linda.thach@post.ca.gov 

Office Technician (Typing) 
Salina Littleton (916) 227-2085  salina.littleton@post.ca.gov 
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